
RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Silesia (POL) 
1-2 May 2021 

COUNTRY DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 40.82 United States USA Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) 10 Aug 2012World Record
 CR 41.88 United States USA T. Robinson Stadium, Nassau (BAH) 24 May 2014Championship Record
 WL 42.70 Star Athletics USA Prairie View, TX (USA) 3 Apr 2021World Leading
 WL 42.70 LSU LSU Bernie Moore Stadium, Baton Rouge, L 24 Apr 2021World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 1 May  2021 11° C 79 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME20:07
3Heat 1

 SB1 ITA 5 44.02ITALY Q0.156
Johanelis HERRERA ABREU 11.98 (3)

Gloria HOOPER
Anna BONGIORNI 33.25 (1)

Irene SIRAGUSA 10.77 (3)

 SB2 JPN 6 44.17JAPAN Q0.150
Hanae AOYAMA 11.78 (1)

Mei KODAMA
Ami SAITO 33.45 (3)

Remi TSURUTA 10.72 (2)

 SB3 GHA 3 44.85GHANA 0.128
Gemma ACHEAMPONG 12.14 (4)

Latifa ALI
Janet AMPONSAH 33.80 (4)

Halutie HOR 11.05 (5)

 SB4 CZE 4 45.48CZECH REPUBLIC 0.132
Johana KAISEROVÁ 12.28 (5)

Martina HOFMANOVÁ
Jana SLANINOVÁ 34.49 (5)

Barbora ŠPLECHTNOVÁ 10.99 (4)

TR17.3.1 BRA 7 DQBRAZIL 0.160
Ana Claudia LEMOS 11.97 (2)

Vitoria Cristina ROSA
Ana Carolina AZEVEDO 33.26 (2)

Rosângela SANTOS 10.30 (1)

NOTE TR17.3.1  - lane infringement

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100m  JAPAN11.78 300m  ITALY33.25

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 1 May  2021 11° C 79 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME20:16
3Heat 2

 SB1 NED 6 43.28NETHERLANDS Q0.167
Jamile SAMUEL 11.74 (2)

Dafne SCHIPPERS 10.25 21.99 (1)(1)

Nadine VISSER 10.60 32.59 (1)(1)

Marije VAN HUNENSTIJN 10.69 (4)

 SB2 POL 3 43.64POLAND Q0.147
Paulina GUZOWSKA 11.69 (1)

Klaudia ADAMEK 10.73 22.42 (3)(4)

Katarzyna SOKÓLSKA 10.83 33.25 (2)(2)

Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA 10.39 (2)

 NR3 ECU 5 43.86ECUADOR q0.188
Ángela Gabriela TENORIO 11.91 (3)

Gabriela Anahi SUAREZ 10.41 22.32 (2)(2)

Virginia Elizabeth VILLALBA 11.16 33.48 (3)(5)

Marizol LANDÁZURI 10.38 (1)
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RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

Silesia (POL) 
1-2 May 2021 

 SB4 IRL 4 44.53IRELAND 0.164
Molly SCOTT 11.94 (4)

Sarah LAVIN 10.66 22.60 (4)(3)

Kate DOHERTY 10.93 33.53 (4)(4)

Sarah QUINN 11.00 (5)

 SB5 ZAM 7 44.81ZAMBIA 0.145
Suwilanji Theresa MPONDELA 12.29 (5)

Lumeka KATUNDU 11.21 23.50 (5)(5)

Hellen MAKUMBA 10.83 34.33 (5)(2)

Roda NJOBVU 10.48 (3)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100m  POLAND11.69 200m  NETHERLANDS21.99

300m  NETHERLANDS32.59

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 1 May  2021 11° C 79 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME20:25
3Heat 3

 SB1 FRA 6 43.51FRANCE Q0.177
Orlann OMBISSA-DZANGUE 11.64 (1)

Cynthia LEDUC 10.36 22.00 (1)(1)

Maroussia PARÉ 11.04 33.04 (1)(4)

Sarah RICHARD MINGAS 10.47 (1)

 SB2 SUI 5 43.71SWITZERLAND Q0.183
Riccarda DIETSCHE 11.85 (3)

Salomé KORA 10.44 22.29 (2)(2)

Cornelia HALBHEER 10.87 33.16 (2)(2)

Cynthia REINLE 10.55 (2)

 SB3 DEN 4 44.25DENMARK q0.178
Mathilde U. KRAMER 11.83 (2)

Astrid GLENNER-FRANDSEN 10.67 22.50 (3)(3)

Mette GRAVERSGAARD 10.93 33.43 (3)(3)

Ida KARSTOFT 10.82 (4)

 SB4 ESP 3 44.38SPAIN 0.164
Maria Isabel PÉREZ 11.94 (4)

Estela GARCÍA 11.00 22.94 (4)(4)

Paula SEVILLA 10.64 33.58 (4)(1)

Cristina LARA 10.80 (3)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100m  FRANCE11.64 200m  FRANCE22.00

300m  FRANCE33.04

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

10 Aug 1240.82 Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) UNITED STATES (USA)
29 Aug 1541.07 National Stadium, Beijing (CHN) JAMAICA (JAM)
6 Oct 8541.37 Bruce Stadium, Canberra (AUS) GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR)

22 Aug 9341.49 Gottlieb-Daimler Stadion, Stuttgart (GER RUSSIA (RUS)
29 Jul 1641.62 Mannheim (GER) GERMANY (GER)
19 Aug 1641.77 Estádio Olímpico, Rio de Janeiro (BRA) GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
30 Aug 0341.78 Stade de France, Paris-St-Denis (FRA) FRANCE (FRA)
29 Aug 9941.92 La Cartuja, Sevilla (ESP) BAHAMAS (BAH)
17 Aug 8542.00 Moskva (URS) SOVIET UNION (URS)
29 Aug 1542.03 National Stadium, Beijing (CHN) TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)

TEAM VENUE 2021RESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

3 Apr42.70 Prairie View, TX (USA) STAR ATHLETICS (USA)
16 Apr43.12 Estadio Municipal de Santa Lucia, Vecind GERMANY (GER)
1 May43.28 Silesia NETHERLANDS (NED)
16 Apr43.45 Cougar Athletic Stadium (Azusa Pacific U BRAZIL (BRA)
1 May43.51 Silesia FRANCE (FRA)
1 May43.64 Silesia POLAND (POL)
1 May43.71 Silesia SWITZERLAND (SUI)
11 Apr43.85 National Heroes Stadium, Lusaka (ZAM) ZCSA (ZAM)
1 May43.86 Silesia ECUADOR (ECU)
1 May44.02 Silesia ITALY (ITA)
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